Результаты краевых контрольных работ

	Учебный год
	Кол–во учащихся
	Русский язык
	Математика

	
	
	успеваемость
	качество
	успеваемость
	качество

	2007-2008
	21
	60
	17
	74
	30

	2008-2009
	22/21
	100
	80
	95
	66

	2009-2010
	15/14
	93
	30
	70
	45

	2010-2011
	21/17
	77%
	64%
	71%
	47%


2011-2012 учебный год                                                     средний балл
	Предмет
	колич. уч.
	Нет базового уровня
	Базовый уровень
	ОУ
	Район 
	край

	Математика
	12/12
	3
	9
	59
	66,99
	71,84

	Русский
	12/12
	9
	3
	53,25
	66,17
	70,04

	Чтение
	12/11
	-
	9
	62,36
	68,42
	71,99


